Contents
Scopus 10 (5) April 1988

D.J. Pearson. General Review

Species report

Afrotropical and Oceanic species

Palaearctic species

Back Records

First and last dates of some Palaearctic landbirds
List of observers

East African Rare Birds Committee

G.C. Backhurst and D.J. Pearson. Ringing and migration at Ngulia,

Tsavo, autumn 1986
Index to authors

* Index to scientific names

@ s v Wl

p2/94 198115

117

118

119

126

130

131

132

132

133

137

139

Published by the Ornithological Sub-Committee of the EANHS, Box 48019, Nairobi,

Kenya and printed by AMREF, Wilson Airport, Box 30125, Nairobi









HECKMAN

B ]
BRIENEDEELRAY, T N C.
Bound-To-Please®

JAN 00

N. MANCHESTER, INDIANA 46962




|

—
—

e e iy o
TS O i




